PORTWEST

MR304 - Rain Bomber Jacket
Collection: 200D Oxford

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Oxford 200D, 125¢g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Waterproof Bomber Jacket with tuck-away waterproof hood. Heat Seam
Sealed Oxford Waterproof shell and padded quilt lining. Dual Plastic zipper
closure for greater flexibility and external waist pockets. Pen and mobile
phone zipper pocket on arm and internal embroidery pockets.

200D Oxford

This tough fabric is made from 200 Denier 100% Polyester yarn for
demanding work environments. 200D has excellent resistance to tears and
abrasion, allowing the garments to last longer. This fabric is durable and
waterproof to help keep the wearer dry in adverse environments.

All Weather Protection

Portwest rainwear is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs,
allowing these garments to transition between work and leisure. The best
quality materials and high technology construction techniques are used
throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear. Features

- Waterproof with taped seams to prevent water penetration

- Front zip opening

« Quilt lined for thermal insulation

- Two lower pockets with stud closure

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Internal pockets for safe storage

- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Sleeve pocket

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
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Test House

Wash care

AL = 5%

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MR304NARS
MR304NARM
MR304NARL
MR304NARXL
MR304NARXXL
MR304NARXXXL
MR304NAR4AXL
MR304NARSXL
MR304NAR7XL
MR304NAR9XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697
0.1697

EAN13

9343758019797
9343758019803
9343758019810
9343758019827
9343758019834
9343758019841
9343758019858
9343758019865
9343758032949
9343758032956

GTIN/DUN14

15036146915177
15036146915160
15036146915153
15036146915184
15036146915191
15036146915207
15036146915115
15036146915122
15036146915139
15036146915146




