

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## MR304 - Rain Bomber Jacket

**Collection:** 200D Oxford **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Oxford 200D, 125g

**Outer Carton: 18** 

#### **Product information**

Waterproof Bomber Jacket with tuck-away waterproof hood. Heat Seam Sealed Oxford Waterproof shell and padded quilt lining. Dual Plastic zipper closure for greater flexibility and external waist pockets. Pen and mobile phone zipper pocket on arm and internal embroidery pockets.

#### 200D Oxford

This tough fabric is made from 200 Denier 100% Polyester yarn for demanding work environments. 200D has excellent resistance to tears and abrasion, allowing the garments to last longer. This fabric is durable and waterproof to help keep the wearer dry in adverse environments.

#### **All Weather Protection**

Portwest rainwear is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing these garments to transition between work and leisure. The best quality materials and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.



#### **Features**

- Waterproof with taped seams to prevent water penetration
- Front zip opening
- Quilt lined for thermal insulation
- Two lower pockets with stud closure
- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Internal pockets for safe storage
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Sleeve pocket
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MR304 - Rain Bomber Jacket

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MR304NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019797	15036146915177
MR304NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019803	15036146915160
MR304NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019810	15036146915153
MR304NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019827	15036146915184
MR304NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019834	15036146915191
MR304NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019841	15036146915207
MR304NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019858	15036146915115
MR304NAR5XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758019865	15036146915122
MR304NAR7XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758032949	15036146915139
MR304NAR9XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	58.0	0.9990	0.1697	9343758032956	15036146915146